Wisconsin law.
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11 STATE FAIR PARK BOARD SFP 5.02

Chapter SFP 5
ADMISSION

SFP5.01 Admission. SFP 5.02 Ticket scalping.

SFP 5.01 Admission. No person, including €€ials of SFP 5.02 Ticket scalping. Every ticket or other evidence
the park, employes, exhibitors, performers, concessionaires, afdhe right of entry to any event, concert, amusement, game, con
visitors, shall be admitted to the park without payment of theest,exhibition or performance given by or undlee auspices of
establishedlaily entrance fee during the periodtbé state fajr the state fair park shall be considered a revocable license to the
or any other event given by or under the auspices of the state fgirsonto whom such ticket is issued and shall be transferable only
park, for which an outside gate admission or admission igjeldar on such terms and conditions prescribed. jéoson may resell
Theboard retains the right to establish a readmission or pass gy such ticket or other evidence of the right of entry for more
tem for persons entering and exiting the park and a discodhainthe price printed upon the face of the ticket, or resell any such

admissionsystem. ticket in the park, within 48 hours of thevent, concert, amuse
History: Cr. RegisterJuly 1976, No. 247ef. 8-1-76;emeg. am., ef 8-2-95 ~ Ment,game, contest, exhibition or performance.
am., Register Septembey 1996, No. 489eff. 10-1-96. History: Cr. Register Septembey 1996, No. 489eff. 10-1-96.
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